2/19/2020 Design eFiling

Welcome Srinivas Maddipati Sign out

Controller General of Patents, Designs & Trade Marks
CP-2, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091
Tel No. (091)(033) 236719454 6F ax No. 033 23671988
E-mail: kolkata-patent@nic.in
Web Site: www.ipindia.gov.in





Date/Time 19/02/2020

Srinivas Maddipati Eeva IP & IT Services Pvt Ltd HIG 139, Bharath Nagar, Moosapet User Code: EEVA

User Name: Srinivas Maddipati

Sr. No	. Ref. No./Application No.	App. Number	Amount Paid	C.B.R. No.	Fee Payment	Remarks
1	327338-001	21-00	1000	3422	Full	SPORT COURT

TransactionID	Payment Mode	Challan Identification Number	Amount Paid	Head of A/C No
D-0000018180	Online Bank Transfer	1902200001879	1000.00	1475001020000001

Total Amount : ₹ 1000

Amount in Words: Rupees One Thousand Only

Received from Srinivas Maddipati the sum of ₹ 1000 on account of Payment of fee for above mentioned Application/Forms.

* This is a computer generated receipt, hecnce no signature required.

Print

Home

FORM 1

THE DESIGNS ACT, 2000

(16 of 2000)

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF DESIGNS

(See section 5 and 44)

You are requested to register the accompanying design in 21-02.

CLASS NO: 21- GAMES, TOYS, TENTS AND SPORTS GOODS and SUB-CLASS NO: 21-02- GYMNASTICS AND SPORTS APPARATUS AND EQUPMENT in the name of BASAVA VAMSI KRISHNA whose address in Room No - 105, Department of Civil Engineering, Malla Reddy Engineering College (Autonomous), Maisammagada, Dhulapally, Kumpally, Secunderabad - 500100, Telangana, India., who claim to be the proprietor thereof.

Three exactly similar representations of the design accompanying this request.

The design to be applied for SPORT COURT.

Address for service in India is:

Eeva IP & IT services Pvt Ltd.

1st Floor, HIG 139, Bharat Nagar Colony,

Moosapet, Hyderabad- 500 018, Telangana, India.

Declaration:

The applicant claims to be proprietors of the design and that to the best of his knowledge and belief the design is new or original.

Dated this February 18, 2020

Agent Signature:

Agent Name: Mr. Srinivas Maddipati

(IN/PA 3124):

To.

The Controller of Patent & Designs,

The Patent Office, at Kolkata